



Staff Directory 2023-2024


Third Grade Teachers

Deanna Donahue dddonahue@tupeloschools.com

Asia Frison asfrison@tupeloschools.com

Maggie Gage migage@tupeloschools.com

Chequitta Ivy cjivy@tupeloschools.com

Brianna Kennamore bdkennamore@tupeloschools.com

Kimberly Wise kpwise@tupeloschools.com


Fourth Grade Teachers

Maria Foster mgfoster@tupeloschools.com

Raven Guyton rlguyton@tupeloschools.com

Kelly Keener krkeener@tupeloschools.com

Allison Metcalfe almetcalfe@tupeloschools.com

Brittany Walker brwalker@tupeloschools.com


Fifth Grade Teachers

Allison Bedillion aabedillion@tupeloschools.com

Sunni Brown sgbrown1@tupeloschools.com

Anna Hamilton amhamilton@tupeloschools.com

Miranda Knowles mnknowles@tupeloschools.com

Shanticia Miller sdmiller@tupeloschools.com

Courtney Shelley clshelley@tupeloschools.com

Lindsey Turner lcturner@tupeloschools.com


Specials Teachers

Caren Barber (Art) clbarber@tupeloschools.com

Gina Fremont (Physical Education) glfremont@tupeloschools.com

Toni Sims (Media) trsims@tupeloschools.com

Deja Vaughn (Music) dlvaughn@tupeloschools.com
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Support Staff

Jeannette Betancourt (Behavior Interventionist) jbetancourt@tupeloschools.com

Tonya Chapman (Teacher Assistant) trchapman@tupeloschools.com

Ashley Cheney (Cafeteria Manager) anchaney@tupeloschools.com

Jackie Coleman (Lead Custodian) jrcoleman@tupeloschools.com

Melyndie Cox (Speech Therapist) mdcox1@tupeloschools.com

Kenzie Davis (Behavior Interventionist) kodavis@tupeloschools.com

Rickey Flemons (Custodian) rjflemons@tupeloschools.com

Selina Harris (Academic Interventionist) saharris@tupeloschools.com

Lindsey Hester (Project Lead the Way Teacher) lehester@tupeloschools.com

Clint Howard (Academic Interventionist) lchoward@tupeloschools.com

Consquelia Kolhheim (Custodian) cmkohlheim@tupeloschools.com

Nakema Lawrence (Teacher Assistant) ndlawrence@tupeloschools.com

Halley McGaughy (Permanent Substitute) hdmcgaughy1@tupeloschools.com

Kate Moore (Student Learning Coordinator) khmoore@tupeloschools.com

Langston Ruth (Teacher Assistant) lrruth@tupeloschools.com

Asia Shumpert (Social and Emotional Therapist) acshumpert@tupeloschools.com

Latonya Slater (Instructional Coach) lnslater@tupeloschools.com

Katrina Tate (School Security Officer) kdtate@tupeloschools.com

Kayla Thrasher (Certified Interventionist) kwthrasher@tupeloschools.com

Anne Marie Underwood (LifeCore Therapist) amunderwood@tupeloschools.com

Lola Witherspoon (Academic Interventionist) lfwitherspoon@tupeloschools.com


Special Education

Susan Annalla saannalla@tupeloschools.com

Jenica Dilworth jmdilworth@tupeloschools.com

Deaon Goree-Garmon dlgarmon@tupeloschools.com

Brandie Girard blgirard@tupeloschools.com


Challenge Teachers

Christy Morgan 

Kayla Reynolds kdreynolds@tupeloschools.com

Sherry Willis sdwillis@tupeloschools.com


Office Staff

Heather Cartwright (Principal) hlcartwright@tupeloschools.com

Taylor Sparks (Assistant Principal) atsparks@tupeloschools.com

Kimberly Huggins (Counselor) kchuggins@tupeloschools.com

Margaret Lawrence (Data Entry) mjlawrence@tupeloschools.com

Mary Brook Thomas (Nurse) mbthomas@tupeloschools.com
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